Calvary Academy 08/31/17
1730 West Jefferson St.
Springfield lllinois 62702
Phone (217)546-5987 Fax (217) 321-1063
Game Schedule
J.H. Girls Basketball
2017-2018
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL LOCATION TIME(S) BUS
Tue 09/19/17 Mt. Olive Junior High School 7th/8th Mt. Olive 6:00 pm 7:15 pm 4:15 PM
High School
Thu 09/21/17 Blessed Sacrament Junior High 7th/8th Blessed 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
School Sacrament
09/25/17--09/28/17  Lincoln Carroll Crusader 7th/8th Lincoln TBA
Tournament Carroll
Catholic
School
Tue 10/03/17 Mt. Pulaski Junior High School 7th/8th Mt. Pulaski JH 6:00 pm 7:15 pm 4:30 PM
10/06/17--10/07/17 2017 Calvary Academy Invitational 7th/8th Calvary TBA
Academy
Tue 10/10/17 Washington Middle School 7th/8th Calvary 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
Academy
Thu 10/12/17 Decatur Christian JH 7th/8th Decatur 6:00 pm 4:30 PM
Christian
Mon 10/16/17 Tri-City Junior High School 7th/8th Tri-City JH 6:00 pm 7:15 pm 4:45 PM
School
Tue 10117117 St. Al's Junior High School 7th/8th Calvary 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
Academy
Mon 10/23/17 South Fork Junior High School 7th/8th Calvary 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
Academy
Tue 10/24/17 Lincoln Magnet School 7th/8th Calvary 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
Academy
Thu 10/26/17 Christ The King 7th/8th Calvary 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
Academy
Mon 11/06/17 Chester - East Lincoln Junior High 7th/8th Calvary 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
School Academy
Tue 11/07/17 Carroll Catholic Junior High 7th/8th Calvary 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
Academy
Thu 11/09/17 AC Central Junior High School 7th/8th  AC Central JH 6:00 pm 7:15 pm 4:30 PM
Mon 11/13/17 New Berlin Junior High 7th/8th Calvary 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
Academy
Tue 11/14/17 St. Agnes School 7th/8th Calvary 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
Academy
Thu 11/16/17 lllini Central Junior High School 7th/8th Calvary 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
Academy
11/18/17--11/22/17  IESA 7th Grade Regionals 7th Grade Little Flower TBA
11/27/17--12/01/17  IESA 8th Grade Regionals 8th Grade  Little Flower TBA
We 11/29/17 IESA 7th Grade Sectionals 7th Grade TBA TBA
12/02/17--12/07/17  IESA 7th Grade State Finals 7th Grade TBA TBA
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